Allotment of Fund for payment of remuneration of 62 Contract 
Graduate Teacher(Arts-34 & Science-28) for Valley and Hill districts for 
the month from 07-07-2025 to 31-12-2025 under the Department of 
Education(S), Manipur. 

Allocation of fund amounting to Rs. 69,83,990/- (Rupees Sixty nine lakh eighty 
three thousand nine hundred ninety) only under the Major Head: 2202-General Education, 
02- Secondary Education, 109-Government Secondary School, 01-Secondary School, 00, 02 
wages for meeting the expenditure payment of remuneration of 62 Contract Graduate 
Teacher(Arts-34 & Science-28) for Valley and Hill districts for the month from 07